
P 043
Von-Witzleben-Straße 22         40764 Langenfeld

 32,10 m²
 14,79 m² 
 12,29 m²
 11,50 m²
   7,70 m²
   4,89 m²
   4,39 m²
 11,31 m²
   1,16 m²
   5,82 m²

105,95 m²

Langenfelder  Tageszeitung

1.00

0910

22

Wohnung 10

Wohnen / Essen
Schlafen  
Kind 1
Kind 2 
Küche
Bad 
DU/WC
Diele / Flur 
Abstellen
Dachterrasse 11,64 m² (50%)                   

Wohnfläche

4-Raum-Wohnung
Staffelgeschoss, rechts


