

P 043

Von-Witzleben-Straße 22

40764 Langenfeld

Wohnung 10

4-Raum-Wohnung
Staffelgeschoss, rechts

Wohnen / Essen	32,10 m ²
Schlafen	14,79 m ²
Kind 1	12,29 m ²
Kind 2	11,50 m ²
Küche	7,70 m ²
Bad	4,89 m ²
DU/WC	4,39 m ²
Diele / Flur	11,31 m ²
Abstellen	1,16 m ²
<u>Dachterrasse 11,64 m² (50%)</u>	<u>5,82 m²</u>
Wohnfläche	105,95 m ²



1.00

